
Memorandum 

Date: 

To: 

Subject: 

October 15, 2010 

Deborah Watkins 
City Secretary 

CITY OF DALLAS 

Notice of Special Meeting for Dallas City Council 

Pursuant to Chapter III, Section 7 of the Dallas City Charter, I hereby request a special 
meeting of the Dallas City Council be called for Tuesday, October 19, 2010 at 8:15 a.m. at the 
AT&T Performing Arts Center, Dee & Charles Wyly Theatre, located at 2403 Flora Street, 
Dallas, Texas 75201, to conduct a city council retreat. 

A copy of the Notice of the Special Meeting is attached for posting as required by the Texas 
Open Meetings Act. 

Tom Leppert 
Mayor 
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Attachment 

cc: Members of the Dallas City Council 
Mary K. Suhm, City Manager 
Ryan Evans, First Assistant City Manager 
A.c. Gonzalez, Assistant City Manager 
Jill Jordan, P.E., Assistant City Manager 
Forest Turner, Assistant City Manager 
Jeanne Chipperfield, Chief Financial Officer 
Thomas P. Perkins, Jr., City Attorney 
Craig Kinton, City Auditor 
C. Victor Lander, Administrative Judge 
Frank Librio, Public Information Office 
Helena Stevens-Thompson, Assistant to the City Manager 

Dallas, The City ThaI Works: Diverse, Vibrant, and Progressive 
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NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE DALLAS CITY COUNCIL 
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2010 at 8:15 a.m. 

AT&T PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 
DEE & CHARLES WYLY THEflJRE 

2403 FLORA STREET 
DALLAS, TEXAS 75201 

In compliance with the requirements of the Texas Open Meetings Act, Chapter 551, Texas Government Code, 
formal notice is hereby given of the following agenda to be considered at the Special Meeting of the Dallas City 
Council on Tuesday, October 19, 2010 at 8:15 a.m. at the AT&T Performing Arts Center, Dee & Charles Wyly 
Theatre, 2403 Flora Street, Dallas, Texas 75201. 

Dallas City Council Retreat Agenda 

8:15 a.m. 

8:45 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:45 p.m. 

5:15 p.m. 

Tuesday,Odtober19,2010 

Arrival! Breakfast 

Welcome and Agenda Discussion 

Overview of Goals & Objectives/ 
Assessment of Performance & 
Identification of Major Priorities & 
Objectives of the Council 

Presentations by Individual Councilmembers 
(Districts: 12, 11, 13, 6, 14, 2, 3, 1 and 8) 

Lunch 

Presentations by Individual Councilmembers 
(Districts: 5, 4, 7, 9 and 10) 

Review and Discussion of Councilmember 
Presentations 

Dallas Animal Services Presentation 

Discussion of Bond Program Election 

Wrap-up and Next Steps 

Adjournment 

Mayor 

Galford 
Mayor & Council 
City Mgr & Sr. Staff 

Councilmembers 

Councilmembers 

All 

Staff 

All 

Galford 
Mayor 
Councilmembers 

Dallas, The City That Works: Diverse, Vihrant, and Progressive 
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