Memorandum



Date: October 15, 2010

To: Deborah Watkins City Secretary

Subject: Notice of Special Meeting for Dallas City Council

Pursuant to Chapter III, Section 7 of the Dallas City Charter, I hereby request a special meeting of the Dallas City Council be called for Tuesday, October 19, 2010 at 8:15 a.m. at the AT&T Performing Arts Center, Dee & Charles Wyly Theatre, located at 2403 Flora Street, Dallas, Texas 75201, to conduct a city council retreat.

A copy of the Notice of the Special Meeting is attached for posting as required by the Texas Open Meetings Act.



Tom Leppert Mayor

Attachment

cc: Members of the Dallas City Council
Mary K. Suhm, City Manager
Ryan Evans, First Assistant City Manager
A.C. Gonzalez, Assistant City Manager
Jill Jordan, P.E., Assistant City Manager
Forest Turner, Assistant City Manager
Jeanne Chipperfield, Chief Financial Officer
Thomas P. Perkins, Jr., City Attorney
Craig Kinton, City Auditor
C. Victor Lander, Administrative Judge
Frank Librio, Public Information Office

Helena Stevens-Thompson, Assistant to the City Manager

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE DALLAS CITY COUNCIL TUESDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2010 at 8:15 a.m. AT&T PERFORMING ARTS CENTER DEE & CHARLES WYLY THEATRE 2403 FLORA STREET DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

In compliance with the requirements of the Texas Open Meetings Act, Chapter 551, Texas Government Code, formal notice is hereby given of the following agenda to be considered at the Special Meeting of the Dallas City Council on Tuesday, October 19, 2010 at 8:15 a.m. at the AT&T Performing Arts Center, Dee & Charles Wyly Theatre, 2403 Flora Street, Dallas, Texas 75201.

Dallas City Council Retreat Agenda

5:15 p.m.

Adjournment

Tuesday, October 19, 2010

8:15 a.m.	Arrival/ Breakfast			
8:45 a.m.	Welcome and Agenda Discussion	Mayor		
9:00 a.m.	Overview of Goals & Objectives/ Assessment of Performance & Identification of Major Priorities & Objectives of the Council	Galford Mayor & Council City Mgr & Sr. Staff		
10:30 a.m.	Presentations by Individual Councilmembers (Districts: 12, 11, 13, 6, 14, 2, 3, 1 and 8)	Councilmembers		
12:00 p.m.	Lunch			
1:00 p.m.	Presentations by Individual Councilmembers (Districts: 5, 4, 7, 9 and 10)	Councilmembers	<u>0</u> 0 23	7.22 34 200 may 5
2:00 p.m.	Review and Discussion of Councilmember Presentations	All	2010 OCT 15 CITY SECONALLAS	
3:00 p.m.	Dallas Animal Services Presentation	Staff	<u> </u>	CERT COLL ARMS
4:00 p.m.	Discussion of Bond Program Election	All	PM 12:	Accessory
4:45 p.m.	Wrap-up and Next Steps	Galford Mayor Councilmembers	2)	
- 4-				